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Total participants 39 40 19 40 21 19 28 22 30 10 26

46 Brian Baumhover Mercedes-Benz 37 11 3 7 3 8 5

44 Sam Frigo Gene Johnson Cycling Team 35 6 5 8 6 7 3

4 William Cucco Team Swift 25 9 1 1 5 7 2

3 Keith Robinson Hagens Berman Cycling Team 20 8 5 7

40 Aaron Halfaker Gene Johnson Cycling Team 18 5 1 7 5

2 Peter Kim Gene Johnson Cycling Team 16 8 1 4 1 2

72 Matthew Brady Gene Johnson Cycling Team 16 9 2 2 2 1

10 Ryan Mix Premier Racing 14 8 1 4 1

60 Colin Staats Fount Cycling Guild 12 8 1 3

76 Graham Gallagher Gene Johnson Cycling Team 12 6 1 5

20 Ciaran O'Rourke Gene Johnson Cycling Team 10 3 7

57 Ryan Havill ACT-a cycling team 10 3 3 4

22 Luis Perez Gene Johnson Cycling Team 9 8 1

56 Mak Parshall Tete de la Course 9 6 3

25 Lloyd Lints Mercedes-Benz 8 6 2

35 Jeremy Cucco Illuminati Cycling 8 8

80 David Gambel Liquid Velo Cycling Team 8 8

33 Colin Gibson Keller Rohrback/Stranamanti Cycling 7 2 2 3

34 Jacob Read Mercedes-Benz 7 4 3

92 Philip Raschke Fount Cycling Guild 7 2 2 3

101 Mark Laughery ACT-a cycling team 7 1 6

104 Adrian Magun Fort Lewis College Cycling 7 2 2 3

30 John Danielson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 6 6

39 Joseph Skokan Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 6 6

41 Forest Tarbath Gene Johnson Cycling Team 6 1 5

51 Jacob Smith Gene Johnson Cycling Team 6 6

90 Galen Erickson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 6 2 4

1 Johan Brusa Premier Racing 5 1 4

6 Steve Carlucci Fount Cycling Guild 5 4 1

9 Samuel Welch Apex Racing 5 3 2

31 Ed Rosenberg Mercedes-Benz 5 5

45 Ray Lamont Gene Johnson Cycling Team 5 5

65 Julian Soh Mercedes-Benz 5 4 1

67 Xiaohan Zhang ACT-a cycling team 5 1 4

82 Alexander Ackel Mercedes-Benz 5 5

85 Brian Babbitt Country Green Turf Farms - CBC Racing 5 5

93 Noah Arling Gene Johnson Cycling Team 5 1 4

103 Andreas Broxson Team Rio Grande 5 1 4

21 Nathan Hakken Apex Racing 4 4

23 Zachary Simon Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 4

24 Ty Parshall Tete de la Course 4 4

47 Wayne Brown Apex Racing 4 4

71 Theodore McLean Illuminati Cycling 4 4

74 Alex Pherribo Mercedes-Benz 4 4

77 John Monnig Mercedes-Benz 4 3 1

89 Brian Shieh ACT-a cycling team 4 4

94 Marvin Quinzon Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 4

116 Steve Sonheim Liquid Velo Cycling Team 4 4

32 Sean Bunce Fount Cycling Guild 3 2 1

68 Maarten Brugmans Mercedes-Benz 3 3

86 Peter Beels Apex Racing 3 2 1

88 Brian Falkowski Mercedes-Benz 3 3

108 Evan Lih ACT-a cycling team 3 2 1
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8 Andrew Lynch Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

12 Sam Horn Hagens Berman Cycling Team 2 2

15 Ryan Styrk Fount Cycling Guild 2 2

29 Chris Wilson Fount Cycling Guild 2 2

37 Tyson Danilson ACT-a cycling team 2 2

53 Russell Wyatt ACT-a cycling team 2 2

54 Brandon Lemke ACT-a cycling team 2 2

73 Joe Smith Liquid Velo Cycling Team 2 2

81 Brittani Shappell 2 2

84 Margaux Mcbirney Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

87 Ryan O'Hara Fount Cycling Guild 2 2

91 Karyn Stern Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

102 Josh Adams Hagens Berman Cycling Team 2 2

105 Scout Hollister Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 1 1

111 Brendan Long Apex Racing 2 1 1

5 Parker Mckean Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

13 Christopher Hodges Hagens Berman Cycling Team 1 1

16 Felipe Nystrom Costa Rica 1 1

26 Ian Tubbs Mercedes-Benz 1 1

28 Trenton Starkey Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

36 Christopher Dennis Apex Racing 1 1

38 Madison Molitor Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

42 Johnathan Hsu Liquid Velo Cycling Team 1 1

43 Brian McCleerey Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

50 David Ohair Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

52 David Takahashi ACT-a cycling team 1 1

58 Rachel Urban Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

59 Finn West ACT-a cycling team 1 1

62 Peter Stroble Mercedes-Benz 1 1

64 Pablo Castrillo Mercedes-Benz 1 1

66 Justin Prior Keller Rohrback/Stranamanti Cycling 1 1

70 Karl Cunningham Keller Rohrback/Stranamanti Cycling 1 1

78 Scott Musgrove Apex Racing 1 1

79 Ben Tankus Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

95 Craig Hammond Mercedes-Benz 1 1

96 Spencer Barclay Mercedes-Benz 1 1

106 Quin Kennedy 1 1

107 Ryan Styrk Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

110 Ryan Dennison Mercedes-Benz 1 1

113 Andrew Austin Hagens Berman Racing 1 1

114 Jason Evans Illuminati Cycling 1 1

115 Aviv Litov ACT-a cycling team 1 1

117 Rian Rustvold Hagens Berman Cycling Team 1 1
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Total participants 51 54 22 53 47 43 59 42 42 16 34

4 Andrew Martin TenSpeed Hero 62 9 9 6 5 9 7 4 7 6

64 PJ Bauser TenSpeed Hero 48 8 7 7 5 5 6 3 6 1

55 Mike Robson TenSpeed Hero 26 7 1 4 3 7 4

104 Nick Zendler Liquid Velo Cycling Team 25 5 1 5 2 3 9

54 Steve Gingrich Apex Racing 16 7 3 2 3 1

5 Thomas Horan Fell Swoop 12 6 2 4

13 Bradlee Haley Liquid Velo Cycling Team 12 8 3 1

37 Chris Joosse Team 2Five3 Racing 12 11 1

39 Chad Brothers TenSpeed Hero 12 8 1 3

8 Jeff Reed Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 11 8 3

17 Josh Adams Hagens Berman Cycling Team 11 3 4 4

46 Stephen Fontenot OMG Racing 11 10 1

74 James Corcoran Hagens Berman Cycling Team 11 7 2 2

88 Victor Peterson Hagens Berman Cycling Team 11 4 1 6

28 Craig Martin Fell Swoop 10 9 1

36 Joseph Thomas Taco Time NW Cycling Team 10 9 1

42 David Grainger Hagens Berman Cycling Team 10 7 3

48 Gary Lardizabal Hagens Berman Cycling Team 10 9 1

30 Zqwan Peterson Fell Swoop 9 9

44 Richard Wiedmann Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 9 9

68 David Chipchase Liquid Velo Cycling Team 9 8 1

81 Anthony Cree Fell Swoop 9 8 1

89 Joaquin Luna Fell Swoop 9 7 2

50 Randy Schultz Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 8 8

59 Bill Zimmerman Taco Time NW Cycling Team 8 7 1

65 Stuart Ayling Hagens Berman Cycling Team 8 8

66 Walter Howard Notre Dame Cycling 8 8

3 Blaine Felton Taco Time NW Cycling Team 7 3 3 1

11 Todd Dry Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 7 7

12 Kirk Canfield 7 7

14 Chris Adolf Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 7 7

49 Tim Blaney Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 7 6 1

57 Jonas Bakkane Fell Swoop 7 7

58 Jesse Favia 7 7

63 Ernesto Cabanes Team 2Five3 Racing 7 7

115 George Wright Taco Time NW Cycling Team 7 7

126 David Iannotti Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 7 4 3

9 Nathan Hakken Apex Racing 6 4 2

21 Scott Stout Hagens Berman Cycling Team 6 6

25 Travis Venable Apex Racing 6 6

75 Jude Larene Fell Swoop 6 6

90 Robert Rice Hagens Berman Cycling Team 6 6

102 Jimbo Jones Sin Frenos 6 6

120 Joe Baratto Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 6 2 4

27 Russ Sovde Hagens Berman Cycling Team 5 5

32 Bart Heer Fell Swoop 5 5

47 Joshua Crandall Fell Swoop 5 5

51 Rick Roof 5 5

60 Lane Wilkinson Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 5 5

83 Brad Gebhard 5 5

94 Stephane Crepin Taco Time NW Cycling Team 5 5

96 James McKee Apex Racing 5 5

15 Justin Heinen Taco Time NW Cycling Team 4 4

40 Ted Buchanan Taco Time NW Cycling Team 4 4
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Revised 7/4/2023, 9:00 PM Page 3 of 13 Evening Placing-1=Blue, 2=Red, 3=Purple, 4=Yellow, 5=Green



645 Masters Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results

Like us on Facebook:

https://www.facebook.com/PRTuesdayNights

Bib First Name Last Name Team T
o

ta
l 

P
o

in
ts

P
ar

ti
c

ip
a

ti
o

n
 

P
o

in
ts

3
/2

8

4
/4

4
/1

1

4
/1

8

4
/2

5

5
/2

5
/9

5
/1

6

5
/2

3

5
/3

0

6
/6

6
/1

3

6
/2

0

6
/2

7

7
/4

Prime 
Sponsors

92 Kurtis Mccloud Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 4 2 2

98 Jeff Gaeckle Liquid Velo Cycling Team 4 4

1 Doug Davis Mercedes-Benz 3 3

6 Sean Phillips Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 3 3

10 Peter Stroble Mercedes-Benz 3 3

16 Steve Blackwell Mercedes-Benz 3 3

18 Jason Ingram Apex Racing 3 3

22 Sean Murphy Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 3 2 1

35 Trevor Davies Taco Time NW Cycling Team 3 1 2

45 Robert Velez Gene Johnson Cycling Team 3 3

76 Steve Bleifuhs Taco Time NW Cycling Team 3 3

85 Chris Mahan Fell Swoop 3 3

99 Mike Brown Fell Swoop 3 3

108 Armando Paz Fell Swoop 3 3

110 Edward Ewing Major Taylor Racing 3 3

2 Greg Hoglund Taco Time NW Cycling Team 2 2

7 Matthew Hill Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 2 2

20 Christopher Hodges Hagens Berman Cycling Team 2 2

31 Josh McDowell Fell Swoop 2 2

56 Andrew Shirey Mercedes-Benz 2 2

70 Nikos Mills Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 2 2

77 Pablo Castrillo Mercedes-Benz 2 2

78 David Hecht Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 2 2

79 Dwaine Trummert Fell Swoop 2 2

80 Robert Iuliano Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

84 Darnell Umagat 2 2

95 Ryan Downey Hagens Berman Cycling Team 2 2

105 John McConnell Team 2Five3 Racing 2 2

107 Lloyd Lints Mercedes-Benz 2 1 1

111 David Katz Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 2 2

116 Austin Hildreth Country Green Turf Farms - CBC Racing 2 2

117 Gordy Bolstad Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 2 1 1

118 Michael Sanderson Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 2 2

119 Greg Luniewski Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 2 2

122 Steve Thompson Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 2 2

123 Andrew Holloway Hotwire Racing Team -Alki Velo Club 2 2

124 Joseph Skokan Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 2 1 1

127 Jeff Pozarski Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 2 2

129 Steven Robinson Zealou 2 2

133 Jason Corbridge Corbridge 2 1 1

136 Kit Culbert Liquid Velo Cycling Team 2 2

23 Brad Williams Northwest Tri and Bike 1 1

29 Michael Pruitt Machete Squad p/b Goblin Mode 1 1

33 Randy Manion Mercedes-Benz 1 1

38 Tom Hackleman Team 2Five3 Racing 1 1

41 David Mullen Hagens Berman Cycling Team 1 1

43 Ed Rosenberg Mercedes-Benz 1 1

53 Jeffery Nettles Fell Swoop 1 1

62 Brooks Brainerd Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 1 1

82 Brett Robertson Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

86 Mark Clausen 1 1

97 Benjamin Stone Hagens Berman Cycling Team 1 1

100 Mike Burris Fell Swoop 1 1

101 Ben Pflaum Fell Swoop 1 1

106 Dustin Shaffer Fell Swoop 1 1
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109 Ryan Choi 1 1

112 Jason Spears Apex Racing 1 1

113 Robert Bautista Apex Racing 1 1

121 Jonathan Wagher Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 1 1

125 Chris Soelling Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

130 Jarrod Luty Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

134 Ryan Lindberg Hagens Berman Cycling Team 1 1

135 Aaron Lavin Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 1 1

137 Hugh Barrington Krimson Racing 1 1
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Total participants 22 24 14 16 20 8 19 13 16 14 13

279 Matthew Lucas Liquid Velo Cycling Team 24 6 9 3 6

258 Lucas Nolta Apex Racing 21 6 2 3 5 5

256 Tom Hutchison 17 3 4 6 4

265 Benjamin Krucina Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 15 3 3 9

213 Trevor Joireman 13 3 5 5

215 Titus Amundson Mercedes-Benz 12 4 1 5 2

257 Nathan Inge 12 4 8

240 Jeffrey Boden Apex Racing 11 5 1 5

200 Reid Parker ACT-a cycling team 10 3 1 6

212 Marvin Quinzon Gene Johnson Cycling Team 10 4 1 4 1

264 Elijah Allred Mercedes-Benz 10 5 2 3

233 Tyler Truksa ACT-a cycling team 9 2 3 4

238 Quin Kennedy 9 2 1 6

207 Sterling Quinn ACT-a cycling team 8 2 4 2

226 Peter Mumford Husky Cycling 8 3 4 1

243 Peter Dawson 8 3 2 3

252 Benjamin Rothacker 8 3 5

270 Corban Nemeth Country Green Turf Farms - CBC Racing 8 2 5 1

217 Lee Sackett Mercedes-Benz 7 4 1 1 1

223 alex Pherribo Mercedes-Benz 7 2 5

241 Christian Dobrick 7 2 3 2

249 Nathaniel Clark Apex Racing 7 3 4

253 Bryson Huie Gene Johnson Cycling Team 7 4 2 1

259 Alexander Greene Gene Johnson Cycling Team 7 2 5

206 Andrew Shenstone ACT-a cycling team 6 4 2

225 Brittani Shappell 6 2 4

282 Christian Hansen Gene Johnson Cycling Team 6 1 5

202 Calvin Carter Hagens Berman Cycling Team 5 5

214 Taylor Fernandes 5 5

216 Elias Harkins ACT-a cycling team 5 2 3

228 Scott Schubert Mercedes-Benz 5 2 3

231 Chance Powelson 5 5

247 Erin Clendenin Taco Time NW Cycling Team 5 3 2

262 James Hurt Apex Racing 5 1 4

266 Jonathan Wagher Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 5 2 3

211 Derek Bondy Illuminati Cycling 4 4

222 Ryan Lindberg Hagens Berman Cycling Team 4 4

248 John Martin 4 4

204 Skyler Schwendeman Taco Time NW Cycling Team 3 3

208 Brendan Long Apex Racing 3 3

219 Alec Robinson 3 3

230 Alan Kass Apex Racing 3 3

232 Benjamin Stone Hagens Berman Cycling Team 3 3

261 Saul Farber Illuminati Cycling 3 1 2

273 Bryan Zagers 3 2 1

284 Max Rosenbloom University of California-San Diego 3 1 2

201 James Jennings Apex Racing 2 2

210 Owen Kendall Apex Racing 2 2

245 Ryan Spivey Apex Racing 2 2

250 Tye Blazey Aratech Racing 2 1 1

263 Joe McDonald Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

267 Callah Robinson 2 2

271 Alastair Magun University of Arizona 2 1 1

274 Liem Hinh Freakshow P/B Michael David Winery 2 1 1
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275 Neil Uy 2 1 1

276 Thomas Chung Liquid Velo Cycling Team 2 1 1

277 Flloyde Ramirez 2 1 1

278 Truong Nguyen Ride for Justice x Crawfish King x RockIT 2 1 1

19 Magnus Haug Liquid Velo Cycling Team 1 1

205 Chris Blanton Black Sheep Squadron 1 1

221 Kevin Ulrich Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

229 Michael Lee 1 1

234 Eric Christensen Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

236 Robert Iuliano Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

237 Varun Punjabi 1 1

239 Aliya Schenck Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

242 Scott Sturges 1 1

251 Kyle Dirks 1 1

254 Ray Brown Aratech Racing 1 1

255 Alex Paulsen-Rice 1 1

260 Kyle Larsen 1 1

268 Steve Blackwell Mercedes-Benz 1 1

272 Tyler Kuhns 1 1

280 Andrew Smith 1 1

281 Joshua Poznanski 1 1

283 Neil Uy 1 1

285 Samir Belyamani Mercedes-Benz 1 1
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Total participants 19 26 8 32 26 19 28 26 18 9 19

13 Bradlee Haley Liquid Velo Cycling Team 35 8 1 5 5 5 1 6 4

8 Jeff Reed Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 32 9 2 8 3 3 7

55 Mike Robson TenSpeed Hero 32 7 4 4 5 9 3

1 Doug Davis Mercedes-Benz 26 7 2 5 1 4 5 2

4 Andrew Martin TenSpeed Hero 23 3 5 8 7

9 Nathan Hakken Apex Racing 22 8 1 7 1 5

18 Jason Ingram Apex Racing 16 10 2 4

68 David Chipchase Liquid Velo Cycling Team 15 8 1 4 2

7 Matthew Hill Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 14 6 5 3

28 Craig Martin Fell Swoop 13 9 3 1

22 Sean Murphy Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 11 7 3 1

39 Chad Brothers TenSpeed Hero 10 2 5 3

70 Nikos Mills Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 10 3 1 2 4

6 Sean Phillips Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 8 6 2

11 Todd Dry Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 8 7 1

14 Chris Adolf Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 8 7 1

27 Russ Sovde Hagens Berman Cycling Team 8 8

115 George Wright Taco Time NW Cycling Team 8 6 2

12 Kirk Canfield 7 7

26 Michael Westover 7 7

34 Ian Tubbs Mercedes-Benz 7 1 6

124 Joseph Skokan Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 7 4 3

10 Peter Stroble Mercedes-Benz 6 4 2

81 Anthony Cree Fell Swoop 6 5 1

75 Jude Larene Fell Swoop 5 5

94 Stephane Crepin Taco Time NW Cycling Team 5 5

96 James McKee Apex Racing 5 5

98 Jeff Gaeckle Liquid Velo Cycling Team 5 4 1

24 Tim Eckardt 4 4

71 Calvin Carter Hagens Berman Cycling Team 4 4

73 Chris Lloyd Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 2 2

78 David Hecht Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 4 4

16 Steve Blackwell Mercedes-Benz 3 3

21 Scott Stout Hagens Berman Cycling Team 3 3

23 Brad Williams Northwest Tri and Bike 3 3

67 Allen Chao 3 3

77 Pablo Castrillo Mercedes-Benz 3 3

93 David Hills Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 3 3

97 Benjamin Stone Hagens Berman Cycling Team 3 3

132 Mike Litke Liquid Velo Cycling Team 3 2 1

43 Ed Rosenberg Mercedes-Benz 2 1 1

65 Stuart Ayling Hagens Berman Cycling Team 2 1 1

91 Jamie Park Apex Racing 2 1 1

95 Ryan Downey Hagens Berman Cycling Team 2 2

103 Brent Smith Hagens Berman Cycling Team 2 2

116 Austin Hildreth Country Green Turf Farms - CBC Racing 2 2

129 Steven Robinson Zealou 2 2

19 Chris Blanton Black Sheep Squadron 1 1

29 Michael Pruitt Machete Squad p/b Goblin Mode 1 1

30 Zqwan Peterson Fell Swoop 1 1

72 Andrew Lynch Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

87 Thomas Leach spidermonkeys 1 1

92 Kurtis Mccloud Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 1 1

112 Jason Spears Apex Racing 1 1

Prime 
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114 Justin Captis Premier Racing 1 1

125 Chris Soelling Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

128 Samir Belyamani Mercedes-Benz 1 1
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Total participants 25 31 14 30 17 12 22 12 22 13 12

6 Steve Carlucci Fount Cycling Guild 27 6 1 4 4 5 5 2

106 Quin Kennedy 22 4 5 4 9

74 Alex Pherribo Mercedes-Benz 18 5 3 4 1 1 4

76 Graham Gallagher Gene Johnson Cycling Team 15 5 4 6

9 Samuel Welch Apex Racing 14 3 5 5 1

22 Luis Perez Gene Johnson Cycling Team 14 6 1 4 2 1

51 Jacob Smith Gene Johnson Cycling Team 12 5 6 1

57 Ryan Havill ACT-a cycling team 12 3 5 4

80 David Gambel Liquid Velo Cycling Team 12 6 3 3

77 John Monnig Mercedes-Benz 11 3 5 3

89 Brian Shieh ACT-a cycling team 10 3 2 5

17 Daniel Hubbell Taco Time NW Cycling Team 9 4 4 1

60 Colin Staats Fount Cycling Guild 9 7 2

226 Peter Mumford Husky Cycling 9 3 6

270 Corban Nemeth Country Green Turf Farms - CBC Racing 9 2 3 4

52 David Takahashi ACT-a cycling team 8 2 1 1 4

247 Erin Clendenin Taco Time NW Cycling Team 8 2 2 4

14 Travis Venable Apex Racing 7 5 1 1

75 Samuel Gacad-Cowan Gene Johnson Cycling Team 7 3 3 1

82 Alexander Ackel Mercedes-Benz 7 5 2

244 Jimbo Jones Sin Frenos 7 6 1

262 James Hurt Apex Racing 7 2 5

10 Ryan Mix Premier Racing 6 1 5

30 John Danielson Gene Johnson Cycling Team 6 5 1

53 Russell Wyatt ACT-a cycling team 6 2 4

109 Jesse Favia 6 2 4

224 Steven Crane Hagens Berman Cycling Team 6 3 3

20 Ciaran O'Rourke Gene Johnson Cycling Team 5 1 4

100 Bill Zimmerman Taco Time NW Cycling Team 5 4 1

208 Brendan Long Apex Racing 5 3 2

228 Scott Schubert Mercedes-Benz 5 2 3

7 Justin Heinen Taco Time NW Cycling Team 4 4

31 Ed Rosenberg Mercedes-Benz 4 3 1

48 Blaine Felton Taco Time NW Cycling Team 4 2 2

79 Ben Tankus Gene Johnson Cycling Team 4 4

99 Stephen Fontenot OMG Racing 4 3 1

211 Derek Bondy Illuminati Cycling 4 4

252 Benjamin Rothacker 4 2 2

13 Christopher Hodges Hagens Berman Cycling Team 3 3

54 Brandon Lemke ACT-a cycling team 3 1 2

63 Steve Bleifuhs Taco Time NW Cycling Team 3 3

81 Brittani Shappell 3 2 1

108 Evan Lih ACT-a cycling team 3 2 1

111 Brendan Long Apex Racing 3 1 2

112 Taylor Castillo Fount Cycling Guild 3 1 2

115 Aviv Litov ACT-a cycling team 3 1 2

200 Reid Parker ACT-a cycling team 3 3

203 Rhys Haydon Premier Racing 3 1 2

204 Skyler Schwendeman Taco Time NW Cycling Team 3 3

219 Alec Robinson 3 2 1

230 Alan Kass Apex Racing 3 3

240 Jeffrey Boden Apex Racing 3 3

249 Nathaniel Clark Apex Racing 3 3

259 Alexander Greene Gene Johnson Cycling Team 3 3

Prime 
Sponsors
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530pm Cat 3 4 Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results

Like us on Facebook:

https://www.facebook.com/PRTuesdayNights
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Prime 
Sponsors

15 Ryan Styrk Fount Cycling Guild 2 2

23 Zachary Simon Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 2

49 Forest Hietpas ACT-a cycling team 2 1 1

61 James Corcoran Hagens Berman Cycling Team 2 2

98 Robert Bautista Apex Racing 2 1 1

201 James Jennings Apex Racing 2 2

207 Sterling Quinn ACT-a cycling team 2 2

210 Owen Kendall Apex Racing 2 2

233 Tyler Truksa ACT-a cycling team 2 2

245 Ryan Spivey Apex Racing 2 2

261 Saul Farber Illuminati Cycling 2 2

274 Liem Hinh Freakshow P/B Michael David Winery 2 1 1

8 Andrew Lynch Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

11 Brad Cox Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

12 Sam Horn Hagens Berman Cycling Team 1 1

27 Trevor Davies Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

35 Jeremy Cucco Illuminati Cycling 1 1

37 Tyson Danilson ACT-a cycling team 1 1

50 David Ohair Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

59 Finn West ACT-a cycling team 1 1

73 Joe Smith Liquid Velo Cycling Team 1 1

78 Scott Musgrove Apex Racing 1 1

83 Ted Buchanan Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1

97 Kit Culbert Liquid Velo Cycling Team 1 1

107 Ryan Styrk Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

202 Calvin Carter Hagens Berman Cycling Team 1 1

206 Andrew Shenstone ACT-a cycling team 1 1

209 Ryan Solorzano Apex Racing 1 1

216 Elias Harkins ACT-a cycling team 1 1

217 Lee Sackett Mercedes-Benz 1 1

229 Michael Lee 1 1

250 Tye Blazey Aratech Racing 1 1

268 Steve Blackwell Mercedes-Benz 1 1

269 Jarrod Luty Taco Time NW Cycling Team 1 1
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530 Womens and New Riders Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results

Like us on Facebook:

https://www.facebook.com/PRTuesdayNights
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Total participants

Women
1 Emily Wing 60 10 6 3 5 7 4 5 8 8 4

15 Julie Strong Mary’s 24 5 6 6 7

2 Charlotte Westover Jerry Baker Juniors 23 8 5 4 3 3

22 Eiko Fujikawa TN Multisports 20 6 3 3 5 3

40 Callah Robinson 12 2 3 7

23 Monilee Keller Breakfast Racing Team 10 2 8

24 Margaux McBirney Gene Johnson Cycling Team 10 2 2 6

7 Brittani Shappell 8 2 5 1

29 Caitlin Mcallister Pacific Office Automation Cycling 8 1 7

13 Bry Osmonson Breakfast Racing Team 7 2 5

10 Becca Kawaoka 6 1 5

3 Rhea Enzian Fount Cycling Guild 5 1 4

18 Brooke Davis Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 5 1 4

28 Angela Roberts Pacific Office Automation Cycling 4 1 3

5 Emily O'Hair Breakfast Racing Team 3 1 2

6 Rachel Urban Gene Johnson Cycling Team 2 1 1

14 aliya Schenck Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

16 Robbie Phillips Breakfast Racing Team 1 1

20 Karyn Stern Gene Johnson Cycling Team 1 1

21 Caitlin Pellerbruch Breakfast Racing Team 1 1

25 Jillian Carlson 1 1

26 Eliza Grainger 1 1

27 Emma Starr Fount Cycling Guild 1 1

30 Mackenna Lees Breakfast Racing Team 1 1

31 Hazel Gull Breakfast Racing Team 1 1

32 Darcy Gillepsi 1 1

Alycia Staats Fount Cycling Guild 0 0

Cat 5 & Beginner
Taylor Fernandes

4 Matthew Lucas
8 Michael Westover
9 Ty Jones

11 Benjamin Stone Hagens Berman Cycling Team

12 John Martin
17 Tom Hutchison
19 Magnus Haug Liquid Velo Cycling Team

33 Gerald Costa
34 Kyle Larsen
35 Kaelin Abbott
37 Joe McDonald Gene Johnson Cycling Team

38 Mia Morente
39 Thomas Chung Liquid Velo Cycling Team

41 Flloyde Ramirez
42 Andrew Smith

Prime 
Sponsors
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Pacific Raceways Circuit Series Results

Place Team Total Points
1 Gene Johnson Cycling Team 299
2 Mercedes-Benz 242
3 Apex Racing 215
4 TenSpeed Hero 213
5 Liquid Velo Cycling Team 166
6 Hagens Berman Cycling Team 160
7 Dropbar Racing/Source Endurance 136
8 ACT-a cycling team 134
9 Taco Time NW Cycling Team 117

10 Fell Swoop 114
11 Movement Mortgage / GERK’S 101
12 Fount Cycling Guild 87
13 Premier Racing 29
14 Illuminati Cycling 27
15 Country Green Turf Farms - CBC Racing 26
16 Team Swift 25
17 Breakfast Racing Team 24
18 Mary’s 24
19 Jerry Baker Juniors 23
20 Team 2Five3 Racing 22
21 TN Multisports 20
22 Husky Cycling 17
23 OMG Racing 15
24 Sin Frenos 13
25 Tete de la Course 13
26 Pacific Office Automation Cycling 12
27 Keller Rohrback/Stranamanti Cycling 9
28 Notre Dame Cycling 8
29 Fort Lewis College Cycling 7
30 Team Rio Grande 5
31 Freakshow P/B Michael David Winery 4
32 Aratech Racing 4
33 Zealou 4
34 Northwest Tri and Bike 4
35 University of California-San Diego 3
36 Major Taylor Racing 3
37 Ride for Justice x Crawfish King x RockIT 2
38 University of Arizona 2
39 Corbridge 2
40 Black Sheep Squadron 2
41 Hotwire Racing Team -Alki Velo Club 2
42 Machete Squad p/b Goblin Mode 2
43 Krimson Racing 1
44 spidermonkeys 1
45 Costa Rica 1
46 Hagens Berman Racing 1
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